Presider’s Schedule     
September 2025


Monday, September 1
No Mass

Tuesday, September 2
12:00pm – Fr. Lee
12:30pm – Confessions 

Wednesday, September 3
9:00am – Fr. Lee Mass of Sick and Blessing of Prayer Shawls
9:30am – Confessions 

5pm – Holy Hour (TP)

Thursday, September 4
9:00am – Fr. Lee
9:30am – Adoration of the Blessed Sacrament
10am – Confessions

3pm – Fr. Lee – Anderson Oaks

Friday, September 5
9:00am - Fr. Lee
9:30am – Confessions 





















Saturday, September 6
3:00pm – Confessions (OB)
4:00pm – Fr. Oscar (No Dcn)
Installation of LG Officers

Commission of Altar Servers
Sunday, September 7
8:00am – Fr. Oscar (No Dcn) 
9:15am – Confessions (OB)
10:00am – Fr. Oscar (TP) 

12pm – Confessions (OB)
1:00pm - Fr. Oscar- Span. (No Dcn) 

4pm – Filipino Mass – Fr. Noel

Monday, September 8
9:00am – Fr. Lee
9:30am - Confessions

Tuesday, September 9
12:00pm – Fr. Lee
12:30pm – Confessions 

6pm – Confessions
7:00pm – Mass – Fr. Oscar Span. With holy hour

Wednesday, September 10
9:00am – Fr. Oscar
9:30am – Confessions 

Thursday, September 11
9:00am – Fr. Lee
9:30am – Adoration of the Blessed Sacrament
10am – Confessions 
3pm – Fr. Oscar – Oakview

Friday, September 12
9:00am - Fr. Oscar
9:30am – Confessions 



Commission of EMS
Saturday, September 13
3:00pm – Confessions (LB)
4:00pm – Fr. Lee (No Dcn) 

Sunday, September 14
8:00am – Fr. Lee (TP) With Baptism
9:15am – Confessions (OB)
10:00am – Fr. Oscar ((No Dcn) 
12pm – Confessions (OB)
1:00pm - Fr. Oscar- Span. (No Dcn)

Monday, September 15
9:00am – Fr. Lee
9:30am - Confessions

Tuesday, September 16
12:00pm – Fr. Lee
12:30pm – Confessions 

6pm – Confessions
7:00pm – Mass – Fr. Oscar Span. With holy hour

Wednesday, September 17
9:00am – Fr. Lee
9:30am – Confessions 

Thursday, September 18
9:00am – Fr. Oscar 
9:30am – Confessions 

3pm – Fr. Lee – Spring Oak

Friday, September 19
9:00am - Fr. Oscar
9:30am – Confessions 







Deacon Tim Preaching at English Masses

Saturday, September 20
3:00pm – Confessions (OB)
4:00pm – Fr. Oscar (TP)

Sunday, September 21
8:00am – Fr. Lee (TP)
9:15am – Confessions (LB)
10:00am – Fr. Lee (TP)
12pm – Confessions (OB)
1:00pm - Fr. Oscar- Span. (No Dcn) 

Monday, September 22
9:00am – Fr. Lee
9:30am - Confessions

Tuesday, September 23
12:00pm – Fr. Lee
12:30pm – Confessions 

Wednesday, September 24
9:00am – Fr. Oscar
9:30am – Confessions 

Thursday, September 25
9:00am – Fr. Lee
9:30am – Confessions 

3pm – Fr. Oscar – Pruitt

Friday, September 26
9:00am - Fr. Oscar With Blessing of Cremains for James Walsh
9:30am – Confessions 









Saturday, September 27
3:00pm – Confessions (LB)
4:00pm–Fr. Lee (TP) 

Sunday, September 28
8:00am– Fr. Oscar (No Dcn) 
9:15am – Confessions (LB)
10:00am – Fr. Lee (No Dcn)
12pm – Confessions (OB)
1:00pm – Fr. Oscar – Span (No Dcn)

Monday, September 29
9:00am – Fr. Lee
9:30am - Confessions

Tuesday, September 30
12:00pm – Fr. Lee
12:30pm – Confessions 

6pm – Confessions
7:00pm – Mass – Fr. Oscar Span. With holy hour


